
 

 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 

 

August Activities 
At Mount Vale 

Here are the events and activities going on this month! 

Weekly Activities Schedule runs alongside above entertainment. 

Monday 3rd August 

A morning using our Magic 360 Table and Happiness Programme.      

Tuesday 4th August 

A visit from Mr Motivator for a fun filled morning exercise class. 

Friday 6th August 

Beer tasting in aid of International Beer Day. 

Tuesday 101h August 

A virtual event from V and A Dundee exploring Night Fever, Designing Club Culture. 

Wednesday 11th August 

Our regular entertainer Elvis will be in the home for a sing-a-long afternoon! 

Thursday 12th August 

To celebrate International Youth Day we will be holding a virtual event from the National 

Ballet. 

Friday 13th August 

We will be taking a trip to the local Garden Centre for a bit of coffee and cake. 

Tuesday 17th August 

Roger Hemmingway will be visiting to entertain us with his wonderful singing. 

Thursday 19th August 

To celebrate World Photography Day we will be holding a virtual event with Damian 

Bailey. 

Tuesday 24th August 

A virtual event held from the Sea Life Trust on Beluga Whales. 

Wednesday 25th August 

Our monthly Church service. This is Church of England and Methodist combined. 

Thursday, 26 August  

A visit from our home’s dog, Bambi to celebrate National Dog Day.  

Friday 27th August 

Matt Jones-Green will be visiting for another fantastic afternoon sing-a-long! 


